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e PER . BEAUTY

Builder's own. Loaded with quality.
Tastefully decorated. Fabulous gourmet
Kitchen done in maple including appli-
ances. 3 walkouts, 4+ bedrooms,
jacuzzi ensuite and sep. shower. Bsmt.
above ground and finished to perfection.
3 car garage, CAC. Gorgeous property.
Too many features to list. Call Cheryl
Jackson* for a personal tour. Priced at
$399,114.

TRUCKERS | g The owner dropped

Lots of parking. 3 MR @ . =& - _
bedroom house, s something. The

fenced in rear yard |G price of this 4 bed-
minutes to 401. room home is now

Plus big 30'x35" § $219,900 Don't
garage with new ; : ' '
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with 10 acres. R, Fet e .| | Big 4 bdrm house |l T ousesenppeiii TR,
53+ bdrms., with private setting. 2 | 25
inground pool, [T : & | Deep pond in rear B
separate work- g and 5 stall barn. Call
shop & pond. for all the details. b
$319,000. Call | $369,000. Don't
nNow. 1 | miss it.

BEAUTIFUL
BUNGALOW

On a quiet tree lined street.
Close to all amenities. Many
upgrades include roof, insula-
tion, CAC, ceramics, bath, fur-
nace. Just move in and enjoy.
Hardwood throughout.
Possible to register in-law suite
legally. Won't last at $179,900.
Call Cheryl Jackson*.
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COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CHES $214 900

Excellent value for
this 4 bedroom & 2 full
baths. Improved with
= replaced quality win-
dows, roof, furnace,
central air, fireplace in
4 mn. fl. family room
with walkout to private
d fully fenced lot,
inground pool, hard-
wood floors and more.
RM358-98

BACKING ONTO GREENBELT $264,900

Lovely home, only 1 year
4 new features 4 bedrooms,
1 3 baths, open concept
Leeoan & family room with
A us gas fireplace,
' to large deck,
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N .. - _._ Ha fise anJUdInQ
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"] tral air, central vacuum,
i . | upgraded front door, inter-
i . X1 lock brick walkway & lots
4 more. Immaculate condi-
tion. RM349-98

-+ i home with original
g trim,  mouldings &
¢ ™ woodwork, small barn,
Bl 2 porches, mature
L | lrees, needs restoring,
e S I TREMENDOUS
' i | POTENTIAL IN THIS
! VINTAGE HOME,
excellent location.

RM201-97

2 FAMILY HOME ON EDGE OF TOWN - $249,900

Spacious, just under

| dnws and doors, 3,000 sq. ft. with many
S A recent improvements

i$ gas furnace and roof o i L. | incl. new roof, flooring,
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E @ driveways, close to || "8 N4 000rs & 2 new furnaces.
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Excellent income
producing property.
Retrofit has been
done and building is
In excellent condi-
:ltion.  Convenient
Zood location - close o
& 8 GO Train. Fully

i 4l rented. RM328-97

STATELY ALL BHICK VICTOFIIAN $219,900

4 Nicely restored with

i Beautiful home, superbly Ao -
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itchen, 2 new baths, FP,
P R massive master bdrm,
§ ® _Jdnew ceramics, Series
mam 800 Doors & numerous

* “t Panoramic vistas from

every room of this spec-
tacular custom built resi-
dence. Stunning open
concept design with
cathedral ceilings, hard-
wood floors & Berber
§ broadloom, 5 bedrooms,
B triple car garage, work-
shop, barn & pond.
M Constructed with the
il finest materials & quality
wnrkmansh[E, RM373-97

a4 ment  with walkout
¥ 1| (possible in-law suite).
' Finished loft on 3rd
| floor perfect for teen
.....| retreat or family room,
® e deluxe features. Private .~ | large lot. Close to all
yard with birds, deer, all | [T e e 5 s | amenities. Excellent

kinds of wildlife. RM312-98 | L ' B ! RM306-98




